
* LA COUVINOISE            * SENS              15-05-21 * Lâcher:12.35             S:0008 * 
* COUVIN                   * 93 VIEUX                   * Base  : 258000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  4 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 13  223413 BE1123378-18 14.43130 1742.4646      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 16       2 BE1130076-14 14.43180 1741.3328      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31 15  246813 BE1151560-19 14.57060 1736.8966      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31  3       2 BE2024119-17 14.57100 1736.0821      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 23       3 BE1154541-17 14.43520 1733.6756      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24  8       4 BE1147307-15 14.44000 1731.8837      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31  1       3 FR0114094-19 14.58240 1721.1506      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31 13       4 FR0114084-19 14.58260 1720.7506      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31 17       5 BE1151551-19 14.58320 1719.5518      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31 31       6 BE1123274-18 14.59400 1706.0806      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31 18       7 BE1151503-19 15.00180 1698.6442      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12 11  221402 BE1122573-18 14.45230 1698.0851      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24  9       5 BE1123372-18 14.46520 1694.2341      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 10       6 BE1155223-16 14.46540 1693.8059      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 18       7 BE1151433-19 14.47040 1691.6683      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 19       8 BE1155990-17 14.47200 1688.2594      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 21       9 BE1151436-19 14.47360 1684.8643      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31 23       8 BE1155021-16 15.02570 1668.2190      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31 30       9 BE1151496-19 15.04340 1650.1872      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  5       2 BE1154687-17 14.49470 1642.6512      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31 14      10 FR0114089-19 15.05510 1636.1485      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12 12       3 BE1157470-17 14.50390 1632.1563      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  7       4 BE1122555-18 14.51120 1625.5653      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24  5      10 BE1147332-15 14.52380 1623.2478      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26  7  224439 BE1154023-16 14.53320 1620.1083      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 16       2 BE1123733-18 14.53390 1618.7450      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 12       3 BE1114857-18 14.53450 1617.5784      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 22      11 BE1123362-18 14.54230 1602.8674      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31  2      11 FR0137979-18 15.09050 1601.8150      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24  4      12 BE1147333-15 14.54320 1601.1443      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  6       5 NL1517984-17 14.53220 1600.1108      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * SENS              15-05-21 * Lâcher:12.35             S:0008 * 
* COUVIN                   * 124 VIEUX-YEARLING         * Base  : 258000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  5 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 13  223413 BE1123378-18 14.43130 1742.4646      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 16       2 BE1130076-14 14.43180 1741.3328      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 15  246813 BE1151560-19 14.57060 1736.8966      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48  3       2 BE2024119-17 14.57100 1736.0821      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 23       3 BE1154541-17 14.43520 1733.6756      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24  8       4 BE1147307-15 14.44000 1731.8837      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48  1       3 FR0114094-19 14.58240 1721.1506      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 13       4 FR0114084-19 14.58260 1720.7506      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 17       5 BE1151551-19 14.58320 1719.5518      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 46       6 BE1123274-18 14.59400 1706.0806      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 18       7 BE1151503-19 15.00180 1698.6442      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 11  221402 BE1122573-18 14.45230 1698.0851      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 14       2 BE1013617-20 14.45380 1694.8354      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24  9       5 BE1123372-18 14.46520 1694.2341      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 10       6 BE1155223-16 14.46540 1693.8059      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 18       7 BE1151433-19 14.47040 1691.6683      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 19       8 BE1155990-17 14.47200 1688.2594      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 21       9 BE1151436-19 14.47360 1684.8643      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 23       8 BE1155021-16 15.02570 1668.2190      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 19       3 BE1013612-20 14.47570 1665.3027      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 44       9 BE1151496-19 15.04340 1650.1872      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 34      10 BE1013266-20 15.04350 1650.0033      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 20       4 BE1013614-20 14.49310 1645.9076      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  5       5 BE1154687-17 14.49470 1642.6512      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 14      11 FR0114089-19 15.05510 1636.1485      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 12       6 BE1157470-17 14.50390 1632.1563      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  7       7 BE1122555-18 14.51120 1625.5653      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24  5      10 BE1147332-15 14.52380 1623.2478      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26  7  224439 BE1154023-16 14.53320 1620.1083      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 16       2 BE1123733-18 14.53390 1618.7450      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 12       3 BE1114857-18 14.53450 1617.5784      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     6  6  237706 BE4210886-20 15.02190 1613.5717      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 33         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 22      11 BE1123362-18 14.54230 1602.8674      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 34         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48  2      12 FR0137979-18 15.09050 1601.8150      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 35         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     6  1       2 BE2014384-20 15.03270 1601.2529      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 36         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24  4      12 BE1147333-15 14.54320 1601.1443      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 37         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 15       8 BE1013604-20 14.53170 1601.0751      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 38         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 31      13 BE1013273-20 15.09130 1600.4301      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 39         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  6       9 NL1517984-17 14.53220 1600.1108      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 40         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 22      14 BE1123247-18 15.09160 1599.9114      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 41         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  3      10 BE1157458-17 14.53250 1599.5328      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 42         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 17      13 BE1155985-17 14.54440 1598.8526      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * SENS              15-05-21 * Lâcher:12.35             S:0008 * 
* COUVIN                   * 31 YEARLING                * Base  : 258000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  3 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  2  221402 BE1013617-20 14.45380 1694.8354      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  7       2 BE1013612-20 14.47570 1665.3027      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    17 10  246813 BE1013266-20 15.04350 1650.0033      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  8       3 BE1013614-20 14.49310 1645.9076      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     6  6  237706 BE4210886-20 15.02190 1613.5717      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     6  1       2 BE2014384-20 15.03270 1601.2529      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  3       4 BE1013604-20 14.53170 1601.0751      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    17  7       2 BE1013273-20 15.09130 1600.4301      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  1       5 BE1013643-20 14.54330 1586.5425      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  5       6 BE1013627-20 14.54530 1582.7618      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     6  3       3 BE1092941-20 15.06270 1569.5345      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


